
 2025 FEES 

Fee per candidate / participant

EXAMINATION Member Non Member Member Non Member

Primary in Dance

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8 

Intermediate Foundation

Intermediate

Advanced Foundation 196 334 216 354

Advanced 1 201 339 221 359

Advanced 2 211 349 231 369

Solo Seal 374 511

Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)

Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)

Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)

CLASS AWARD

Pre-Primary in Dance

Primary in Dance

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8 

Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)

Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)

Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)

SOLO PERFORMANCE AWARD

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

DEMONSTRATION CLASS

Level 1 or Level 2

MINIMUM FEE  

Minimum fee payable if examining time less than three hours

SURCHARGES

Admin Fee

Exam Day Admin Fee

Late entries - week 1

Late entries - week 2

REPLACEMENTS

Certificates

Medals / bars

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Result Enquiry Report

Appeal

SOLO SEAL PIANIST FEE

Including rehearsal and examination

EXAMS FEEDBACK SEMINAR

Attendance fee

Canada

CAD

AEC RAV

91 111

96 116

100 120

105 125

109 129

114 134

119 139

84 104

123 143

129 149

165 186

181 201

N/A

75 95

93 113

AEC RAV

71 91

81 101

85 105

89 109

92 112

95 115

100 120

101 121

105 125

111 131

53 73

61 81

71 91

AEC RAV

81 101

85 105

88 108

91 111

95 115

99 119

102 122

AEC RAV

20

54 74

1,710

100

100

10%

20%

40

75 75

60

n/a

n/a

Member Non Member


